
Foreldraviðtalur 1. flokkur 18. okt og 1. nov 

18. okt BP 
JH 

Tíð 18. okt AM 
LT 

Tíð 1. nov AM 
LT 

Tíð 1.nov BP JH Tíð 

Kristian                                                        
Christian E 
Kristin                
Jónas T               
Bjarti                   
Katrin E      
Silja                      
Bjarta                   
Tóra                      
Birita                    
Astrid                   

13.00 
13.20 
13.40 
14.00 
14.20 
14.40 
15.00 
15.20 
15.40 
16.00 
16.20 
 

Jens Martin 
Eryk 
Óðin 
Hákun 
Linda 
Dóra 
Teresa 
Heibrith M 
Børka 
Hanna 
Heidi Alita 
 

13.00 
13.20 
13.40 
14.00 
14.20 
14.40 
15.00 
15.20 
15.40 
16.00 
16.20 
 

Jónsvein 
Nóa 
Rógvi 
Uni 
Sandra 
Jónas M 
Hans 
Diana M 
Rósa 
Elisa 
Birta 
 

13.00 
13.20 
13.40 
14.00 
14.20 
14.40 
15.00 
15.20 
15.40 
16.00 
16.20 
 

Levi 
Ragnar 
Jóhannes 
Ìsak 
Bella 
Svanna 
Arina 
Halla 
Ester 
Meta  
Eilen 
 

13.00 
13.20 
13.40 
14.00 
14.20 
14.40 
15.00 
15.20 
15.40 
16.00 
16.20 
 


